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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:465
ANSWERED ON:23.07.2015
Export of Coal
Gogoi Shri Gaurav

Will the Minister of COAL be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has any plan to export the domestically produced coal to other countries;
(b) if so, the details thereof; and
(c) if not, the reasons therefor?

Answer
(a) whether the Government has any plan to export the domestically produced coal to other countries;
(b) if so, the details thereof; and
(c) if not, the reasons therefor?
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